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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2023 2.062.015,08 790.352,85 2.852.367,93 2.852.367,93

2024 4.574.502,00 4.574.502,00 7.426.869,93

2025 4.574.502,00 32.211.000,00 36.785.502,00 44.212.371,93

2026 4.041.510,75 18.766.000,00 22.807.510,75 67.019.882,68

2027 3.865.542,00 12.100.000,00 15.965.542,00 82.985.424,68

2028 3.643.325,00 20.075.000,00 23.718.325,00 106.703.749,68

2029 3.417.700,00 20.075.000,00 23.492.700,00 130.196.449,68

2030 3.191.762,50 41.033.000,00 44.224.762,50 174.421.212,18

2031 2.375.006,25 26.046.000,00 28.421.006,25 202.842.218,43

2032 1.762.141,30 76.171.000,00 77.933.141,30 280.775.359,74

Summe 33.508.006,89 247.267.352,85 280.775.359,74

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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